DRWW Lakes 2017

Q1 Please fill in your name and lake

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00%
Lake 100.00%
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DRWW Lakes 2017

Q2 What are the major uses of your lake? Check all that apply.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Aesthetics
Boating
Fishing

Skiing

Non-motorized

activities...
Swimming
Wildlife
viewing
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Aesthetics 100.00%
Boating 28.57%
Fishing 71.43%
Skiing 14.29%
Non-motorized activities (i.e., canoe/kayak/paddleboard/sailing) 42.86%
Swimming 42.86%
Wildlife viewing 71.43%

Total Respondents: 7

2/15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q3 Are there any restrictions on motors on your lake?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 2

No restrictions

Electric
motors only

Non-motorized
only

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No restrictions 40.00%
Electric motors only 20.00%
Non-motorized only 40.00%
TOTAL
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DRWW Lakes 2017

Q4 What is the current lake management structure?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 2

Volunteer Board

Village/Municip
alities

Consultant

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Volunteer Board 80.00%
Village/Municipalities 20.00%
Consultant 0.00%

Total Respondents: 5

4/15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q5 What are your primary management issues? Check all that apply

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Aquatic Plants
Algae

Carp
Stormwater
Erosion

Zebra Mussels

User Conflicts

Wildlife
(i.e., geese)

Fishkills

Water Quality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Aquatic Plants 100.00%
Algae 57.14%
Carp 42.86%
Stormwater 42.86%
Erosion 57.14%
Zebra Mussels 14.29%
User Conflicts 14.29%
Wildlife (i.e., geese) 28.57%
Fishkills 14.29%
Water Quality 71.43%

Total Respondents: 7

5/15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q6 What are your most significant challenges? Check all that apply.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 1

Finding
Volunteers

Contractors

Knowing what
to do

Permits

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Funding 83.33%
Finding Volunteers 50.00%
Contractors 0.00%
Knowing what to do 16.67%
Permits 0.00%

Total Respondents: 6
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DRWW Lakes 2017

Q7 Does your lake currently have a lake management plan?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33%

No 66.67%
TOTAL

7115



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q8 How do you educate your lake residents?

Answered: 4

Newsletter

Social Media
(i.e.,...

Word of Mouth

Email

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Newsletter
Social Media (i.e., Facebook, Twitter, etc.)
Word of Mouth

Email

Total Respondents: 4

40% 50%

8/15

Skipped: 3

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
50.00%

50.00%
100.00%

50.00%



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q9 In the last 10 years, have there been any specific management,
improvement, or restoration projects implemented for your lake? If so,
what projects? If not, why?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 2
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DRWW Lakes 2017

Q10 What types of issues would you like assistance with? Check all that
apply.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

Grant Writing

Grant
Availability

Watershed
Management

Aquatic Plant
Management

Algae
Management

Conflict
Resolution

Data
Interpretation

Understanding
Lake Managem...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Grant Writing 16.67%
Grant Availability 16.67%
Watershed Management 33.33%
Aquatic Plant Management 50.00%
Algae Management 16.67%
Conflict Resolution 16.67%
Data Interpretation 16.67%
Understanding Lake Management (i.e., aeration, dredging, etc.) 66.67%

Total Respondents: 6

10/15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q11 How does your group fund Lake Management activities?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 1

1/15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q12 Are you familiar with any of the following programs? Check all that

Des Plaines
River Waters...

Illinois Lake
Management...

ILllinois
Volunteer La...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Des Plaines River Watershed Workgroup
lllinois Lake Management Association

lllinois Volunteer Lake Monitoring Program

Total Respondents: 7

apply.

Answered: 7

30% 40% 50%

12/15

90% 100%

RESPONSES
85.71%

71.43%

85.71%



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q13 Do you know if your lake is listed as impaired by lllinois EPA?
See list of impaired waters.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33%

No 16.67%
TOTAL
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DRWW Lakes 2017

Q14 If your lake is impaired, do you know what parameters it is listed
impaired for (i.e., phosphorus, suspended solids, chloride)?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 66.67%

No 33.33%
TOTAL

14 /15



DRWW Lakes 2017

Q15 Please provide any other comments:

Answered: 4  Skipped: 3

15/15
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